
Confederation College Parking Permit 2025/2026 

Parking Permit Rates 

Lot Colour         Duration       Price Lot Colour         Duration        Price 
Green   Annual   $

 $ 

  Monthly $ 

  6 week apprentice     $ 
  8 week apprentice     $ 
  9 week apprentice     $ 
 10 week apprentice    $ 

Blue   Annual     $ 

Additional options: 
Day Permit $

Smart card 20 entry $90.00

Parking meters $1 .25 per hour with a 2 hour 
limit. 

The Parking process requires you to apply and pay in the Confederation College Portal. To obtain your parking 
permit: 

1. Visit the Confederation College web site at https://www.confederationcollege.ca/
2. Log into your college portal
3. Select the parking icon located on the left hand side
4. Select Parking Pass Information
5. Choose the type of pass you wish to purchase, provide your licence plate number and check the box

agreeing to the Confederation College Traffic and Parking Regulations. Select the method of payment
you wish to use.

Please note: If you have existing parking tickets on your account, you will be unable to purchase a parking 
permit until the outstanding tickets are paid. 

To pay parking tickets though Banner: 

1. Select Parking Ticket Information
2. View
3. Continue with payment (if tickets ae are paid within 2 business days the reduce fee will reflect on

the online payment.

Pick up your parking pass in Facilities Services B106 Shuniah Building. Please note parking permits are not valid 
until issued and displayed. 

For further information about parking, visit the parking website at: 
https://www.confederationcollege.ca/facilities-services/parking   

8 Month              $ 245.00
 365.00

150.00

55.00

 

     80..00
105.00
 120.00
135.00

410.00

 6.00

4 Month 

https://www.confederationcollege.ca/
https://www.confederationcollege.ca/facilities-services/parking
mcmahon
Cross-Out

Suzanne McMahon
Cross-Out

Suzanne McMahon
Cross-Out




