

Confederation College Parking Permit 2025/2026

Parking Permit Rates

Lot Colour	Duration	Price	Lot Colour	Duration	Price
Green	Annual	\$ 365.00	Blue	Annual	\$ 410.00
	8 Month	\$ 245.00			
	4 Month	\$ 150.00	Additional options:		
	Monthly	\$ 55.00	Day Permit \$ 6.00		
	6 week apprentice \$ 8000 8 week apprentice \$ 105.00		Smart card 20 entry \$90.00		
		ntice \$ 120.00 entice \$ 135.00	Parking meters \$1 .25 per hour with a 2 hour limit.		

The Parking process requires you to apply and pay in the Confederation College Portal. To obtain your parking permit:

- 1. Visit the Confederation College web site at https://www.confederationcollege.ca/
- 2. Log into your college portal
- 3. Select the parking icon located on the left hand side
- 4. Select Parking Pass Information
- 5. Choose the type of pass you wish to purchase, provide your licence plate number and check the box agreeing to the Confederation College Traffic and Parking Regulations. Select the method of payment you wish to use.

Please note: If you have existing parking tickets on your account, you will be unable to purchase a parking permit until the outstanding tickets are paid.

To pay parking tickets though Banner:

- 1. Select Parking Ticket Information
- 2. View
- 3. Continue with payment (if tickets ae are paid within 2 business days the reduce fee will reflect on the online payment.

Pick up your parking pass in Facilities Services B106 Shuniah Building. Please note parking permits are not valid until issued and displayed.

For further information about parking, visit the parking website at: https://www.confederationcollege.ca/facilities-services/parking